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ANGELO STATE UNIVERSITY

Member, Texas Tech University System

PUR0002-sB20_COMMODITY_LEVEL_PURCHASE_ORDERS_ODS

Date Range: Nov 1, 2020 - Nov 30, 2020

|PONUMBER | ISSUE DATE |VENDOR NAME

PO TOTALI METHOD I JUSTIFICATION

C21ARTO1

C21EBS10

C21ELLC1

C21ENERS3

C21ENER4

C21PROQ6

C21WLAW1

P2100791

P2100814

P2100842

P2100846

P2100849

P2100861

P2100864

P2100887

P2100893

P2100911

P2100912

P2100927

P2100938

P2100940

P2100943

P2100950

P2100956

P2100968

P210675B

11/16/2020

11/23/2020

11/17/2020

11/11/2020

11/16/2020

11/16/2020

11/11/2020

11/2/2020

11/4/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020

11/11/2020

11/11/2020

11/16/2020

11/16/2020

11/17/2020

11/17/2020

11/19/2020

11/19/2020

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

11/23/2020

11/23/2020

11/24/2020

Art & Artisans Consulting Inc

EBSCO

Ellucian Company LP

Ener-Tel Services | LLC

Ener-Tel Services | LLC

Proquest-CSA LLC

West Publishing Corporation

Allen Young Office Machines

Trane Co.

Rev.com Inc

Drilling Info, Inc

Shannon Medical Center

Statewide California Electronic Library Consortium

Lou's Clinical Lab Inc

By The Stream Media LLC

Frederick James Reidy

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

Credentials Holdings LLC

Summus Industries

Shannon Porter & Johnson

Trane Co.

JAJ Property Services LLC

Triebold Paleontology Inc.

GCA Education Services of Texas

Compass Group

Palmer Feed & Supply, Inc.

15,000.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

57,491.44 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

71,000.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

463.50 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

450.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

2,000.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

19,415.04 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

5,496.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

200,309.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

90.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

3,500.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

600.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

12,672.24 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

2,500.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

6,000.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

52,146.84 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

6,757.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

1,200.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

680.25 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

9,000.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

3,893.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

4,650.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

4,550.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

19,062.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

20,000.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335

9,592.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.cc Tx Ed Code 51.9335
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Overall - Total 528,518.31



	MainReportOutput

